,	MONTHON -	Guo Qiano)	NMENT (Office) SMO		e/Time: 18110116	eR)1:15P
	From (Person): Estimated Cost:	Thelma cho	00 of	Bill to:	Dat	E TIMETOTOTIS	10-1
	^	TP RES / OD RI	SCIEVA INVII	AV 7 CS	•		
	To Inspect Vehi		STE :		Insured:	8KV 75	19E
	at Workshop m		Asia Moto			6745 3811	
	of		aki But P	d 4 # 01-09			
		18M7 PV01		Claim No:		01804541	
- 0	Sum Insured:	101/11/AOI	01402	Excess:		<u> </u>	
	Make of Veh:				D.0	O.A. 16/10/20	18
	The constant of	REP. / REV 24	LIDS		1	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
	Date/Time;	1.54pm@18/10	18 Person Cont	acted. Mr·k		icle IN OUT	
	Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(V) Esti	mate			
		SLF33G	-×				
		3KV 7570		1018018934	Kvd3	DOA: 16/10	2/18
	22/10/18				1	for repair	· +0
	72/10/18	14:16 Thema Ch	pm. revu.	+ pudy es	Hinate -	rom repair	To

- 20	2000	1.4	A.L	1.5		11.4	
- 4	23	33.7	1	11	1	3.1	
1,000		-	-		_	-	

Type the Content Cost To import Vehicle No. To import Vehicle No. As in water Sport S of Insured I	From Date	Veh No. SIF356 Yr Regn. 07 Feb 2013
To inserted Vehicle No and Workshop mis Asia water Sports of Workshop mis Asia water Sports of Workshop mis Asia water Sports of Months of Insured Sports of Colour white Asia insured Istal NI I NA Engiller White No. Claims No. Clai	Estimated Cost	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
AC Insured Squared Stat (NIT NA ACC) Insured (Stat (NIT NA Squared Stat	OD / P WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured. Excess: (Chert's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. cr. Market Value: (Policy Condition) Bal. cr. Market Value: Bal. cr. Market Value: (Policy Condition) Bal. cr. Market Value: Bal. cr. Marke	To Inspect Vehicle No:	
Insured Policy No. Collains No. Sum Insured. (Chent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark! The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Policy Condition) Remark! The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Bill or Market Value: (Dida Coorden Root) (Policy Condition) Remark! The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. (Bill or Market Value: (Dida Coorden Root) (Consistent? Yes or No Ext. Repairs: (Dida Coorden Root) (Consistent? Yes or No Ext. Repairs: (Dida Coorden Root) (Dida Coorden Root) (Consistent? Yes or No Ext. Repairs: (Dida Coorden Root) (Dida Coorden Root) (Consistent? Yes or No Ext. Repairs: (Dida Coorden Root) (Coorden Root) (Coor	at Workshop mis Asia uncter sport	
CIRIAN INC. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Consistent? Yes or No. Claims No. Claim		Sp.Reading 66440 T/Radio; Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Claims No Sum Insured: Sum Insured: Clear's Record) Make of Veh: (Pelicy Condition) Remark: The yeh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: OGN Jay Res: Yes or No Est Repairs: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contact	Insured	
Steering: Ino@r / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Clent's Record) Make of Vehr (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or, Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 1 days. Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Policy I was a sum of the policy of the pol	Policy No.	
(Clearis Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: Date Time Action Instruction Consistent Contacted: Double Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction Consistent Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction Consistent Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction Consistent Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction Contacted Contacted: Date Time Action Instruction Contacte	Claims No.	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Ba	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ino @r / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size: F: 295 3 0 2 0	(Client's Record)	Brake In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or, Market Value: Bal. or,	Make of Veh:	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or, Market Value: Bal. or,	(P.	Tyre Size: F: 285 (308 R 20
TOYO / YOKO OF Bal. Or, Market Value: \$\frac{125 \text{K}}{2000 \text{Consistent?} \cdot \text{Yes or No}} \text{PE or No} \text{Consistent?} \cdot \text{Yes or No} \text{DDAC Accident Rport.} \text{Consistent?} \cdot \text{Yes or No} \text{DDAC Accident Rport.} DDAC Ball Ball Ball Ball Ball Ball Ball Bal	(Policy Condition)	Ř:
Bal. or, Market Value: \$125 k Consistent?: Yes or No RIBAL	Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / FIRE SUMI /
Date: Person Contacted: Note Interview to Person Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Time: Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Time: Action / Instruction Consistent?: Yes or No Do.O.A. D.O.A. D.O	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent Process Consistent	Bal. or, Market Value: \$125 K.	Front Rear
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. 1 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Jime Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Ac Crive Action / Instruction CS / CO Get in Action / Instruction / Instruction CS / CO Get in Action / Instruction / Instruction / Instruction / Instruction / I	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
Lum Sum: 10% 3 Val. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Ime Action / Instruction Color Grinate Grine Later 27/11 5.50 pm Fax advanted estimate to repairer 5/12 40 pm Fax advanted estimate to repairer 1/12 40 pm Fax advanted estimate Fax advanted estimate 1/12 40 pm Fax advanted estimate 1/12	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date: Time Action / Instruction Color Finale Crive Later 27 U.S. 50 pm — Fax marking estimate to repairer 512 1.2 Spm — Fax adjusted estimate to repairer 112 40 pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 112 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 112 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 112 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 112 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 112 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 13 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 14 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 13 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 14 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 12 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 13 1.0 sm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer 14 1.0 sm — Fax amended mark	Est Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. (8-10-18
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time	Lum Sum: 70 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S 3:20pm
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Date / Time Action / Instruction (% (0) Gefinate Grive Later 27/11 SUDDIM — Fax marking estimate to repairer. SIZO (25pm — Fax adjusted estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax adjusted estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1/12 405pm — Fax adjusted estimate to repairer. 1/12 40	CA I DEV I DED I 24 HPS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Real / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction (3/10 Biffirm the Grive Later 27/11 5.50pm - Fax marking estimate to repairer. 5/12/1, 25pm - Fax adjusted estimate to repairer. 7/12 405pm - Fax adjusted estimate to repairer. 7/12 405pm - Fax amonded marking estimate to repairer. 11/12/105qm - Finalized Corwith repairer LS \$13,300 with 7 days B repair. RECEIVED 1 2 DEC 2018 12/12/18 XGQ has been review the finalization dan by Simon. 12/12/18 XGQ has been review t		IN / OUT
C\$\(10 \) Gotimate Give later 27\(11 \) 5.50pm — Fax marking estimate to repairer. 5\(12 \) 25pm — Fax adjusted estimate to repairer. 7\(12 \) 405pm — Fax amended marking estimate to repairer. 1\(11 \) 2 \(10 \) 5 mm — Finalized (02 with repairer LS\$\(13 \) 300 \(10 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(13 \) 300 \(10 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(12 \) 10 \(13 \) 300 \(1-\) 10 \(13 \) 10 \(13 \) 10 \(13 \) 10 \(10 \)	Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s+Rss 10	27/11 5,50pm - Fax marking 5/12/1,25pm - Fax adjuste 7/12 400pm - Fax amended 11/12 11,05am - Finalised (02 mm of repair. 12/12/18 XGQ has been review 45 413,300/- @ 7 6 Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 12/12/18	RECEIVED 1 2 DEC 2018 He finalization done by Simon. lays (\$ 30,633,63 Rd - 70%) Days Of Repair: 7 Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Light
Add Fee: Site Hisp (
Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) General Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ /3,300/- 4/s) Weekend (\$)	2)	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ /3,300/- 4/s) Weekend (\$)	Depart Format	
13,500/- 45		and the same of th
	Cump sum 12.1 (8 13,300/- 45)	1.10

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) Sobr	TILERO I	ns Authled	Status		
Main	17 Oct 2018		18 Oct 2018 13:15 Assign					New As	case	r:
1	tain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documents	5	<u></u>	how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	Market and the Laboratorial			[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	TAY YEW	NGUAN, ID: SO	053343B, Tel:	+65973902	83, Email: ugua	ntay@gmail	.com			
Main Claimant:	OW YONG	WEI HENG ALF	RED, ID: S823	35172H	4	hk cathorn				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLF33G				Date of Loss:	16/10/201	8 19:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / CM	TD1804541			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D18MTPV0	1014062 (Compr	ehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKV7579	E			Policy No. (Claimant):					
(***********					Excess:					
Repairer:		rsports Solution : 6745 3811	Pte Ltd-kaki E	Bukit (HQ)	15 KAKI BUKIT R	OAD 4, #01	-05/53 BARTLEY	BIZ CENT	RE, 41780	8 Kaki
Handling Insurer:		surance Singap						2 4681]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 29/10	0/2018]			
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):	TAY YEW I	NGUAN (64 / Male), NRIC: S005	3343B, Te	1: +6597390283					
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						/iew All	Compose	Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS-				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Ha	ndler Assigt	ned By	Completed On	Cre	eated On	Done
No results.										

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLF33G (CMTD1804541) [SKV7579E]

OW YONG WEI HENG ALFRED Oct 16 2018 7:00PM [TAY YEW NGUAN] Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd-kaki Bukit

Print Message | Delete Message | Forward View Recipients Resend

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 22/10/2018 14:16 PM. From

thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg To

CC sur@lkkauto.com SLF33G (CMTD1804541) [SKV7579E] Subject

Dear Thelma,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLF 33G on 18/10/2018.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley Hiew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email; Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID Type:	5172H
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	31/2D
Vehicle No.:	SLF33G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	640I A
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2012
Engine No.:	N55B30A05048227
Chassis No.:	WBA6A02080DZ10621
Maximum Power Output:	235.0 kW (315 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$70,750.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Feb 2013
First Registration Date:	07 Feb 2013
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid:	\$70,750.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Feb 2023
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$49,525.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Feb 2023
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$92,901.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,948.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$89,473.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Oct 2018

ОК

MSME18134972 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 17/10/2018 16:01 SUBMITTED BY: Chin Pel Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report wilf, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

17/10/2018 16:01 Date Of Report 16/10/2018 19:15 Date Of Accident

COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST TWDS BOON LAY Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLF33G Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

OWYONG WEI HENG ALFRED Name Of Registered Owner

S8235172H NRIC No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-84992740 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-84992740

Atternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars BMW Manufacturer

6401 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

1700010389-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

OWYONG WEI HENG ALFRED Name of Driver

S8235172H NRIC No 24/10/1982 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 01/03/2001 Date Of Driving Pass

17 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-84992740 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-84992740 Contact Number

NOFMAIL EMail Address

Page 1 of 14

Address

BLK 484 JURONG WEST AVE 1 #10-111

Postcode

640484

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG COMMONWEALTH AVE WEST TWDS BOON LAY. I WAS PREPARING TO TURN RIGHT TOWARDS PIE AS THERE WAS A RED LIGHT AHEAD, I SLOWED DOWN AND STOPPED, SUDDENLY, THERE WAS A CAR (SKV7579E) BANG ONTO ME.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV7579E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAY YEW NGUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97390283

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Gonsent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my w arkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/meil
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Potcyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel Sketch Plan A.) SH 334 PIE B)SKY 7579E Bou LAY COMMON DEACH AVE WEST SOM MOS

DCAUTO

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	MAS	449	vellin	5 0	long	Com	mon w	resith	ave	west	towar		
poon	124		seu,	-	oring	to	tur,	n ri	ght	towaro			
26	thice	was	3	red	light	8	head	1	slow	donr		<u> </u>	Stoppeu
Sud		there	was	r a	car	(SKV	757	9E)	bang	onto	me	•
	-		000-000								111111111111111111111111111111111111111		
		WEST.	0193.95m0	WILL STATE		- 24		2020 1020					
-	STEELS/SUST				2210355								
	ALCOHOLD STREET			300-20-		01710445							
					anapet the	71001							
1000			0001600			SHIP							
2000000			2 12										
			00000047				510H80						
						-					200200		
						W- 2/							
		The state of the s		1000000									
	oos and the		W. C. C. C. L.										
						2000000						-	
-				-				12000000					
							Mice expli						
aration					-								
		narticula	urs are li	Tree in en									
	e foregoing	particula	ers are to	rue in ev	very resp	ect							
		particula	irs are ti	rue in ev	very resp	ect							
		particula	irs are ti	rue in ev	very resp	ect					1 1.		2 55
		particula	irs are ti	rue in ev	very resp	ect]10] 1	{ F	2.55
declare th	e foregoing			BETTER S	35 33		roof the	policyh	nider) / C				2.55
declare th				er's Sign	very resp		s not the	policyho	older) / C	ate Wi			2 55
declare th	e foregoing		Drive	er's Sign	35 33		s not the	policyho	older) / C	ate Wi	tnesséd by		
declare th	e foregoing		Drive	er's Sign	35 33		s not the	policyho	older) / C	ate Wi	tnesséd by		
declare th	e foregoing		Drive	er's Sign	35 33		s not the	policyho	older) / C	ate Wi	tnesséd by		
declare th	e foregoing		Drive	er's Sign	35 33		s not the	policyho	older) / C	ate Wi	tnesséd by		
A holder's \$	e foregoing	Cole &	Drive	er's Sign	35 33	driver k		policyho	older) / C	ate Wi	tnesséd by		
A holder's 5	e foregoing Signature / C	Date &	Drive & Tin	er's Sign ne	35 33	driver k	s not the	policyho	older) / C	Date Wi	tnesséd by rsonnel	y Repo	rting Centre
A holder's 5	e foregoing	Date &	Drive	er's Sign ne	35 33	driver is			older) / C	Date Wi	tnesséd by	y Repo	
A holder's 5	e foregoing Signature / C	Dale &	Drive & Tin	er's Sign ne	35 33	driver is	Ce ₁		older) / C	Date Wi	tnesséd by rsonnel	y Repo	rting Centre
A holder's 5	e foregoing Signature / C	Dale &	Drive & Tin	er's Sign ne	rature (# /	driver is	Ce ₁		older) / C	Date Winner	tnesséd by rsonnel	y Repo	rting Centre

Attn = Edison Fox = 67465110

Estimate Repair For Vehicle SLF 33 G (Qty	Price list
tem Description Parts	diy	\$ 1.830 2,658.50
Rear bumper / CHA	1	\$ 500 784.50
Rear bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 3.0 420.80
Rear bumper reinforcement adapter / CM	- 1	\$ 640.00
Rear bumper center guide X NN	LH-CRA 1	\$ 20469 409.38
Rear bumper side mount panel L/R @ \$204.69	FRICKING, 2	\$ 40.80
Rear bumper tow eye cap X NN	1	\$ 280 399.80
Rear bumper bottom under cover CRA	ne pm	\$ 332 -676.00
Rear bumper reverser sensor @ \$338.00/pc	Par 2	\$ 14.40
Rear bumper reverser sensor bezel @ \$7.20	1	\$ 2999 4,989.00
10 Rear bumper lower diffuser (caron fibre) / C	14-1	\$ 144 244.00
11 · Rear bumper reflector lamp LH CRA		\$2.095 3.642.30
12 Rear boot lid / CRA	1.	\$ 940.00
13 Rear boot lid top spoiler X	1	\$ 87.60
14 Rear boot lid emblem / LMC	1	\$ 52.80
15 Rear boot lid '640i' emblem /	2	\$ 535.00
16 Rear trunk lid lock X X ~	1	\$ 37 598.90
17 ⋅Rear boot lid lamp LH CRA	1	
18 Rear tail lamp LH / C/A	1	\$ 542 1,024.00 \$ 214.00
19 Rear tail lamp trim garnish LH	1	\$ 828.90
20 • Rear end panel DD	1	\$ 258 480.65
21 • Rear end panel trim CRA	3	20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 Rear fender inner shield LH	1	\$ 278.10
23 Rear knuckle joint LH 🗶 ,	1	\$ 206.90
24 Rear knuckle arm LH X	1	\$ 1,868.10
25 Rear wheel hub bearing LH X	1	\$ 530.20
26 Rear lower center arm LH X	. 1	\$ 914.00
27 Rear upper control arm LH (Front) X	1	\$ 560.00
28 Rear upper control arm LH (Rear) X	1	\$ 798.20
29 Rear trailing arm LH X	1	\$ 274.20
30 Rear stabilizer link arm LH X	1	\$ 269.70
31 Rear shock absorber LH X	1	\$ 898.60
32 Rear sport rim LH X	1	\$ 2,900.00
33 Rear center exhaust pipe 8	1	\$1/10 4,180.30
34 Rear silcense box LH (Eisenann) / \$7	1 set ·	\$3,3005,200.00
35 Rear silcense box mounting @ \$76.00 /	И . 4	\$ 220 304.00
36 Rear exhaust heat insulator @ \$320.00 /6	ue 2	\$ 390 640.00
7.	Parts Total	: \$ 39,503.63
		-Lass 5%
LABOUR CHARGES & MISC		\$ 350.00 150
37 To carry out diagnostic checks & software up	date.	
38 Check wiring, lighting & centre locking system	n	\$ 50.00 30
39 Remove damaged parts, knock out dents rea	r fender, straighten,	1 000 00 9 50
cutting, welding, remove/reinstall necessary f	ittings to facilitate repair.	\$ 1,800.00 9 - 0
40 Putty & Spray painting on all affected portion.		\$ 1,500.00 900
41 Anti-rust proofing on affected panel,& re-seat	body panel joint. hence notify	\$ 120.00 60
42 Remove & refix interior upholstery, trims garr	ish, lining, the following:	0
wire etc. to assist repairs.	To resurvey before after spray painting	\$ 150.00 80
42 To rejected roor roverse sensor & check pron	er functionaged part(s) during resurvey	\$ 180.00 6
14 Table 2 se align room exhaust system to	masition	200.00 120
T'-	Third party survey is on a Without Projudice No illegal modification(s) is allowed.	1:\$ 4,430.00
Days.	. Stinniamentary item(s) must be resurveyed	and I
1, 1,	is subject to final approval fr Subu Total	43,933.63 313,300
111/2		LSGISIO
Lump num son de adjuntment	Acknowledged by Repairer	\$ 35,100.00
Lump sum repair adjustment	Signature:	11 Days 1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO18018951/GSD3N2

Date:

17/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

Policy No: Insured Vehicle D18MTPV01014062

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLF33G

No:

SKV7579E

Date of Loss:

16/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1804541

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLF33G

Make & Model:

BMW 640I, 3.0 (A)

Engine No:

N55B30A05048227

Reg. Date:

07/02/2013 (Man. Year: 2012) White Chassis No: Odometer: WBA6A02080DZ10621 66440 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2979 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

285/30ZR20

Rear Tyre Size:

285/30ZR20

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 39,503.63 0.00	Adjuster's 15,547.22 0.00	23,956.41 0.00	Diff % 60.64
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	4,430.00 0.00 0.00	2,300.00 0.00 0.00	2,130.00 0.00 0.00	48.08
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	43,933.63	17,847.22 13,300.00	26,086.41	59.38
Nett Amount (S\$)	43,933.63	13,300.00	30,633.63	69.73

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/10/2018

Date Inspected:

18/10/2018 Inspected At:

Asia Motorsports Solution Pte Ltd-kaki

Bukit (HQ)

15 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #01-05/53

BARTLEY BIZ CENTRE Singapore 417808

Estimated Period of Repair:

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

7.0 days

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 17 Dec 2018)

Parts:

143

BMW 640I 3.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLF33G)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cracked		*1,830.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	784.50 F	*610.00 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ADAPTER	Cracked	420.80 F	*310.00 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTER GUIDE	Not Necessary	640.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE MOUNT PANEL L/R	N/s Cracked/O/s Not Necessary	409.38 F	*204.69 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW EYE CAP	Not Necessary	40.80 F	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER BOTTOM UNDER COVER	Cracked	399.80 F	*280.00 FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (2 Pcs)	Damaged (1 Pc only)	676.00 F	*338.00 FL
9	2		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR BEZEL	Necessary	14.40 F	*14.40 FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER CARON FIBRE)	Cracked	4,989.00 F	*2,999.00 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP LH	Cracked	244.00 F	*144.00 FL
12	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Cracked	3,642.30 F	*2,095.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BOOT LID TOP SPOILER	Not Necessary	940.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM	Necessary	87.60 F	*87.60 FL
15	1		*REAR BOOT LID 640I EMBLEM	Necessary	52.80 F	*52.80 FL
16	1		*REAR TRUNK LID LOCK	Not Necessary	535.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BOOT LID LAMP LH	Cracked	598.90 F	*376.00 FL
18	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP LH	Cracked	1,024.00 F	*642.00 FL
19	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP TRIM GARNISH LH	Not Necessary	214.00 F	*- FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	828.90 F	*828.90 FL
21	1		*REAR END PANEL TRIM	Cracked	480.65 F	*258.00 FL
22	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	Deformed	278.10 F	*278.10 FL
23	1		*REAR KNUCKLE JOINT LH	Not Necessary	206.90 F	*- FL
24	1		*REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH	Not Necessary	1,868.10 F	
25	1		*REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING LH	Not Necessary	530.20 F	*- FL
26	1		*REAR LOWER CENTER ARM LH	Not Necessary	914.00 F	*- FL
27	1		*REAR UPPER CONTROL ARM LH (FRONT)	Not Necessary	560.00 F	*-FL
28	1		*REAR UPPER CONTROL ARM LH (REAR)	Not Necessary	798.20 F	
29	1		*REAR TRAILING ARM LH	Not Necessary	274.20 F	
30	1		*REAR STABILIZER LINK ARM LH	Not Necessary	269.70 F	
31	1		*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LH	Not Necessary	898.60 F	*- FL
32	1		*REAR SPORT RIM LH	Not Necessary	2,900.00 F	*- FL
33	1		*REAR CENTER EXHAUST PIPE	Bent		*1,107.00 FL
34	1		*SET REAR SILENCER BOX LH (ELSENANN)	Bent	5,200.00 F	*3,300.00 FL
35	2		*REAR EXHAUST HEAT INSULATOR	Buckled	640.00 F	*390.00 FL
	-		*REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	Bent	304.00 F	*220.00 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Sub Total (S\$)	39,503.63	16,365.49
				- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/5.00% (S\$)		818.27
				Total Parts (S\$)	39,503.63	15,547.22
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

D		1 ab	OLIF
Recommend	ea	Lat	oui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECKS & SOFTWARE UPDATE	New	350.00	150.00
2	CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING & CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM	New	50.00	30.00
3	REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS, KNOCK OUT DENTS REAR FENDER, STRAIGHTEN, CUTTING, WELDING, REMOVE/REINSTALL NECESSARY FITTINGS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New .	1,800.00	900.00
4	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,500.00	900.00
5	ANTI-RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED PANEL, RE-SEAL BODY PANEL JOINT	New	120.00	60.00
6	REMOVE & REFIX INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY, TRIMS GARNISH, LINING, WIRE ETC, TO ASSIST REPAIRS	New	150.00	80.00
7	TO REINSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK PROPER FUNCTION	New	180.00	60.00
8	TO REPLACE & RE-ALIGN REAR EXHAUST SYSTEM TO POSITION	New	280.00	120.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,430.00	2,300.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this p	orint-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >